
 

 

 

 

2025 TERM DATES 

TERM 1 Tuesday 28 January 2025 to Friday 4 April 2025 

 
10 weeks New Staff Induction Monday 20 January 

 Staff Days Tuesday 21 January to Friday 24 January 

 AUSTRALIA DAY  Monday 27 January  

 School Commences Tuesday 28 January 

 End of Term Friday 4 April 

   

TERM 2 Tuesday 22 April 2025 to Friday 20 June 2025 

 
9 weeks GOOD FRIDAY  Friday 18 April  

 EASTER MONDAY Monday 21 April  

 Staff Day Tuesday 22 April 

 School Commences Wednesday 23 April 

 ANZAC DAY HOLIDAY Friday 25 April  

 LABOUR DAY  Monday 5 May  

 End of Term Friday 20 June 

   

TERM 3 Tuesday 15 July 2025 to Friday 19 September 2025 

 
10 weeks Staff Day Monday 14 July 

 School Commences Tuesday 15 July 

 Student Free Day Friday 5 September 

 End of Term Friday 19 September 

   

TERM 4 Tuesday 7 October 2025 to Friday 28 November 2025  

 
8 weeks KING’S BIRTHDAY Monday 6 October  

 School Commences Tuesday 7 October 

 Last Day—Year 12 Friday 21 November 

 Last Day—Years 7 to 11 Friday 28 November 

 Student Free Days Monday 1 December to Friday 5 December 

 


